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Suffolk Day 

Sports Day 

Year 5/6 Performance 

We await to see what the Prime Minister an-

nounces tonight as regards whether or not 

parents will be able to attend these events.  

Further information will then follow. 

 

 

 

 

 

Letters Home 
Clarinet Lessons   Oak Class Camp   Hollow Tree Farm 

Clubs     Suffolk Day    Newsletter 

Drama Club    Year 6 leavers Hoodies  Lost Key 

Warm Weather Reminders  Second Hand Uniform  Hazel Class visit to Country Park 

Looking Ahead  Messages 

 

Mon  

14th 

June 

Yr 5 Clarinet Les-

sons 

 

Tues 

15th 

June 

Piano Lessons 

Guitar Lessons 

 

Wed 

16th 

June 

Violin lessons 

 

Thurs 

17th 

June 

Oak class camp  

Fri  

18th 

June 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Pokemon Cards 

Please note that 

Pokemon cards are 

now banned until the 

end of term. They are 

causing  lots of un-

necessary disputes 

which spill over into 

learning time 

Choosing Day 

The school council is organising a choosing  day 

to be held on Friday, June 25th.  Please see the 

attached letter  regarding lunches on this day.   







Key Dates for the rest of the Summer Term   

This is a preliminary list of key dates for this term.  It is subject to alteration occasionally, 

but we will try to give you as much advance warning as possible, should this happen. 

Obviously, this year, the nature of these events and the dates are subject to advice from the DFE 
following the relaxation of Covid restrictions on 21st June. 

 
  

Year 6 Camp (in our grounds) Thursday 17th- Friday 18th June 

Class Photos Thursday 24th June 

Yr 5/6 Play Friday 2nd July 6pm 

Parent Meeting Thursday 1st July 9:00 

SPORTS WEEK Wk beginning 5th July (KS1/2 Sports Days tbc) 

Yr 5 Bikeability Monday 5th July 

Yr 5 Bikeability Tuesday 6th July 

Yr 6 Transition days SVCS Monday 5th  July-Wednesday 7th July 

Yr 5 Bikeability Wednesday 7th July 

Yr 5 Bikeability Thursday 8th July 

Music Concert Friday 9th July 

KS1 Track events Friday 9th July 10:30 

KS1 Track events Friday 9th July 1:15 

Reports out to parents Monday, 12th July 

Open Afternoon Tuesday 13h July 

Opportunity to discuss reports/Meet the 
Teacher 

Tuesday 13th July 

Leavers' Assembly Thursday 15th July 

END OF TERM Friday, 16th July 


